Product Performance Standard
Ordering Guide Example: LED2VT 4FT 45W 50K
    LED2VT 40K=4000K Blank = 120-277V Blank =
Fixture Type Size&Wattage Color Temp. Voltage Finish Optional Accessories
Blank = No   2FT 25 W AccessoriesWhite
   MS = Motion Sensor (BL-PIR618-EX)
Size Power Factor ≥90%
Weight 6  lb LED lifespan 50,000 Hrs
Color Temp 4000K Dimmable 0-10V Dimming
CRI 80 Warranty 5 Years
Input Voltage 120-277V Ambient Operation
Temperature
- Durable polycarbonate housing
- Polycarbonate latches
- Includes sealed conduit adaptor for 1/2" conduit
- Ribbed frosted polycarbonate lens
- 0-10V dimming driver
- Surface mount
- Compatible with motion sensor
Project Name:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Date:2VT Series Vapor Tight
Features Dimension
-40C° (-40°F)
~56C °(133°F)
26inch(660mm)
15inch(381mm)
6    inch
(390mm)
1
4/
2FT
3    inch(99mm)1
2/
2VT Series Vapor Tight
www.lironlighting.com   |   sales@lironlighting.com    |    833-875-4766   |      © 2023-2024 Liron Lighting Lighting  All Rights Reserved. PAGE 1
2VT- Rev 06/24-2024
Product Information
LENGTH WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
2' 25W 3075lm 123lm/W 3125lm 125lm/W
4000K 5000K
-SKU: BL-PIR618-EX
-Suitable for wet location
-External PIR Motion Sensor is field installed or pre-installed by request.
PIR - Motion Sensor
For the accessories detail, please visit www.lironlighting.com/add-on-accessories
Optional Accessories
www.lironlighting.com   |   sales@lironlighting.com    |    833-875-4766   |      © 2023-2024 Liron Lighting Lighting  All Rights Reserved. PAGE 2
2VT- Rev 06/24-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Location:
Date:2VT Series Vapor Tight